

2024 Sleepy Hollow Car Show Sponsorship

The 2024 Sleepy Hollow Car Show is less than two months away. The show will be hled on Saturday October 12th in Paul Ogle Riverfront Park alongside the Ohio River from 10AM - 4 PM.

We would like you to consider being a sponsor of the car show for the first time or once again. This year, we are partnering with INcompass Healthcare and the Switzerland County Food Bank. As a result, we will donate <u>50% of your sponsorship</u> <u>dollars</u> to the Switzerland County Food Bank. Those dollars will be combined with 100% of the car registration fees. We hope to make a significant impact for our community through this year's car show.

This year, we will offer three sponsor levels. They are:

- \cdot Gold Sponsor \$500
- \cdot Silver Sponsor \$300
- \cdot Bronze Sponsor \$100

On the back of this letter are the sponsorship benefits for each level. We hope you and your business consider sponsoring the 2024 Sleepy Hollow Car Show and supporting the Switzerland County Food Bank.

Should you have any questions, please contact Mark Schutte at 812-427-3237 or by email at marks@switzcotourism.com.

Thank you for your time and consideration in participating in the 2024 Sleepy Hollow Car Show.







2024 Sleepy Hollow Car Show Sponsor Benefits

Gold Sponsor - \$500

 \cdot Business Name printed on our show shirts. *

 \cdot Facebook sponsor recognition post and a link to your business on the Sleepy Hollow Car Show page of DiscoverVevay.com.

• Recognition of your business with your logo on the Switzerland County Tourism Monitor at the Belterra Casino through November 11th.

 \cdot Business logo printed on the show banners to be displayed at the park. *

 \cdot Business logo printed in the show program. *

<u> Silver Sponsor - \$300</u>

 \cdot Facebook sponsor recognition post.

 \cdot Recognition of your business with your business name on the Switzerland County Tourism Monitor at the Belterra Casino through November 4th.

 \cdot Business name printed on the show banners to be displayed at the park. *

 \cdot Business name printed in the show program. *

<u> Bronze Sponsor - \$100</u>

- \cdot Business name printed on the show banners to be displayed at the park.
- \cdot Business name printed in the show program

Company:			
Contact:			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Phone:			
Email:			
		Sponsorship Le	evel
	Gold - \$500	Silver - \$300	Bronze - \$100
		Switzerland County T 128 West Main St Vevay, Indiana 47	reet